
 

PROJECT QUOTATION   
We at Vetted Solutions are pleased to quote the following systems for the above referenced 

project:  

 

Scope of Work:   

 
 

Hardware 

 
Mfg. Part # Item Qty Unit Price Extended Price 

VSS-MRC2 2 Cam Mobile LPR Unit 1 $12,361.11 $12,361.11 

U-BASE-

SET 
High Impact Camera Magnet 2 $298.00 $596.00 

 

 

Software 

 
Mfg. Part # Item Qty Unit Price Extended Price 

VSBSCSVC

-03 

Vigilant LPR Basic Service Package for 

Hosted/Managed LPR Deployments - Priced 

per camera per year for 31-60 total camera 

units 

**This Price Represents 4 Years of Prepaid 

CLK Fees for 2 LPR Cameras 

2 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 

 

 

Services 

 
Mfg. Part # Item Qty Unit Price Extended Price 

SSU-SYS-

COM 

Vigilant System Start Up & Commissioning of 

'In Field' LPR system - Applies to each mobile 

and fixed LPR system 

1 $875.00 $875.00 

 Travel Rates 1 $295.00 $295.00 

 Mobile Installation 1 $750.00 $750.00 

 

 

 

 

Vetted Security Solutions  

4185 35th St N 

Saint Petersburg, FL 33714 

Office: (727) 440-3245  

 

 

     GS-07F-0031W 

     Contract Period: 10/5/2009 – 10/4/2024     

     Schedule: 84 

     FSC Group: 63 

  Download PDF File for GS-07F-0031W

    

 Attention:   Pembroke Pines Police Department (FL)   Date   5/19/2020 11:36:20 AM 

 Project Name:   Pembroke Pines PD - 2-LPR Mobile System  Quote  Number:   00000601 

https://milleniumproducts.net/wp-content/uploads/2019/12/PDF-GS-07F-0031W.pdf
https://milleniumproducts.net/wp-content/uploads/2019/12/PDF-GS-07F-0031W.pdf


 

Shipping 

 
Mfg. Part # Item Qty Unit Price Extended Price 

VSS-SHP-

MBL 
Shipping Rates for Mobile 1 $151.50 $151.50 

 

 

Warranty 

 
Mfg. Part # Item Qty Unit Price Extended Price 

VSS23HW

W 

Mobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Hardware 

Warranty - Valid for 3 years from standard 

warranty expiration 

**Including the 1-Year Warranty with purchase 

of New Equipment, this 3-Year Extended 

Warranty would bring the Total Warranty 

Coverage to 4-Years 

1 $3,150.00 $3,150.00 

 

 

 

Proposal Notes:  

 

1.  All prices are quoted in USD and will remain firm and in effect for 30 days.   

2. This Quote does not include anything outside the above stated bill of materials.   

3. Complete system includes 1-year parts/labor warranty, extended warranty options are 

available.    

4. The expected lead time for hardware and installation is 30-60 days. 

5. Connectivity is assumed Cellular on department supplied cell card to the MDC for real 

time connectivity to LEARN database.   

 
Quoted by Jeff Kinney Phone:  email: jkinney@vettedsecuritysolutions.com  

  

   Project Total: $21,378.61 

 Accepted By:   Date:    P.O#  

 

Please email purchase order to:  

 

purchasing@vettedsecuritysolutions.com 

 

Hardware Cost:  

  

 $12,957.11 

                                                                    Software Cost:   $3,200.00 

Shipping & Services Cost:   $1,920.00 

Warranty Cost:  $3,150.00 

Extended Total Cost:   $21,378.61 

mailto:purchasing@vettedsecuritysolutions.com

